METSC-5 series
SLIDER ELECTRIC CYLINDER - BALL SCREW DRIVE (WITH MOTOR)
Specification
Model METSC-5
Repeatability (mm) ±0.01
Ball screw lead (mm) 5 10
Maximum speed (mm/s) (*1) ≤250 ≤500
Maximum

*2. We recommend to low down the working speed under this
circumstances.
Order example of cylinder
Order example of controller
METSC-5 L05 100 A0001─
─
─ ─ ─ ─ ─03M
Model Spec.
Ball screw brand
L T-Standard MIT
Controller
TC100
Ball screw lead
05 5 mm
10 10 mm
Cable length
Blank No cable
01 1 m
03 3 m
05 5 m
10 10 m
* Standard: 3m
Special order no.
TC100
TC100 03
Stroke
50~800 mm
50 mm pitch
Motor position
M Built-in
BM On lower side
BR On right side
BL On left side
Corresponding controller
TC100
* Please refer to 4-126.
Cable length
01 1 m
03 3 m
05 5 m
10 10 m
* Standard: 3m
METSC-5 Performance charts
SLIDER ELECTRIC CYLINDER - BALL SCREW DRIVE (WITH MOTOR)
Allowable overhang N.m
Speed-payload curve diagram